Design Worksheet

Windmills - 001
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9045 H 67.5 mm

Colors: 7
Zoom: 1:1 90.3 mm

Fabric type:

Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Hoop: PRH100 (100 x 100)
Total bobbin: 19.43m
Color Sequence:

Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 12.00m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 2.87m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  10.05m
E Hemingworth H-158-1062 Honey Butter 4.78m
E Hemingworth H-100-1091 Green Apple 5.15m
E Hemingworth H-158-1062 Honey Butter 0.81m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 5.06m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 3.48m
E Hemingworth H-068-1257 Summer Sky 5.44m

Christmas Red  1.24m

i Hemingworth H-199-1270
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Design Worksheet

Windmills - 002
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 4540 H 58.3 mm

Colors: 6
Zoom: 1:1 90.5 mm

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)
8.71m

Code Name Thread
H-008-1277 Neon Orange 1.20m

H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 1.47m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 7.11m
H-101-1092 Key Lime 3.71m
H-050-1190 Winter Sky 3.91m
H-258-1211 Moon Shadow  3.61m
H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 1.27m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.49m
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Design Worksheet
Windmills - 003

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 12733 H 72.9 mm

Colors: 9
Zoom:  1:1 90.0 mm

Fabric type:

Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)
28.00m

Code Name
H-178-1048 Buttercup

H-170-1043 Lemon Drop
H-147-1149 Mercury
H-072-1174 Blue Lagoon
H-052-1198 China Blue
H-251-1034 Primrose
H-052-1198 China Blue
H-001-1001 Pure White

H-170-1043 Lemon Drop

Thread
17.36m

6.26m
1.30m
1.45m
1.73m
9.59m
6.12m
9.29m

4.18m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 12.24m

H-101-1092 Key Lime

H-001-1001 Pure White

2.53m

0.66m
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Design Worksheet

Windmills - 004
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 6543 H 68.0 mm

Colors: 6
Zoom:  1:1 90.9 mm

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)

12.83m
Code Name Thread
H-101-1092 Key Lime 4.42m

H-008-1277 Neon Orange 2.20m
H-178-1048 Buttercup 2.42m
H-052-1198 China Blue 1.41m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 10.32m
H-052-1198 China Blue 9.99m
H-178-1048 Buttercup 1.66m
H-001-1001 Pure White 0.36m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 1.17m

H-052-1198 China Blue 0.78m
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Design Worksheet
Windmills - 005

Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 14202 H 78.3 mm
Colors:

13
11 90.2 mm

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)

28.66m

Code Name

H-101-1092

H-068-1257

H-173-1226

H-199-1270

H-264-1268

H-170-1043

H-199-1270

H-008-1277

H-001-1001

H-173-1226

H-086-1115

H-147-1149

H-178-1048

H-046-1203

Key Lime
Summer Sky
Sunshine Yellow
Christmas Red
Pure Purple
Lemon Drop
Christmas Red
Neon Orange
Pure White
Sunshine Yellow
Silver Green
Mercury
Buttercup

Royal Blue

Thread
3.39m

6.44m
3.34m
5.96m
13.17m
6.70m
1.78m
0.87m
15.15m
10.36m
5.30m
3.70m
0.51m

0.12m
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Design Worksheet
Windmills - 006

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 16431 H 97.3 mm

11
11 85.9 mm

Fabric type:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2

PRH100 (100 x 100)

30.64m

Code
H-101-1092

H-068-1257

H-012-1281

H-001-1001

H-264-1268

H-202-1002

H-173-1226

H-190-1041

H-173-1226

H-264-1268

H-199-1270

Name

Key Lime
Summer Sky
Neon Peach
Pure White

Pure Purple
Cardinal Red
Sunshine Yellow
Cantaloupe
Sunshine Yellow
Pure Purple

Christmas Red

Thread
8.63m

3.97m
8.05m
25.54m
6.37m
3.49m
11.33m
5.61m
2.67m
3.70m

5.22m
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Design Worksheet

Windmills - 007
Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 11336 H 61.5 mm

10
11 90.3 mm

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)

21.76m

Code
H-173-1226

H-008-1277

H-052-1198

H-072-1174

H-001-1001

H-170-1043

H-178-1048

H-199-1270

H-150-1133

H-199-1270

H-072-1174

H-101-1092

Name

Sunshine Yellow
Neon Orange
China Blue
Blue Lagoon
Pure White
Lemon Drop
Buttercup
Christmas Red
Brown Sugar
Christmas Red
Blue Lagoon

Key Lime

Thread
6.46m

2.02m
2.81m
3.37m
13.16m
5.01m
9.01m
8.15m
3.48m
1.26m
1.25m

3.41m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 8263 k——61.6 mm
. . Colors: 7

Windmills - 008 oo T I %01 mm

Hatch Embroidery Software

S Fabric type: Custom Fabric
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2

Hoop: PRH100 (100 x 100)
Total bobbin: 13.58m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread

E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 15.21m
E Hemingworth H-008-1277 Neon Orange 1.12m
i Hemingworth H-258-1211 Moon Shadow  10.22m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 0.92m
i Hemingworth H-264-1268 Pure Purple 1.09m
i Hemingworth H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 1.15m
E Hemingworth H-008-1277 Neon Orange 5.66m

i Hemingworth H-101-1092 Key Lime 4.06m
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Design Worksheet
Windmills - 009

Hatch Embroidery Software

Colors:
Zoom:

Stitches: 12041 H 71.7 mm

12
11 90.6 mm

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

E Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric

Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)

26.89m

Code
H-176-1046

H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow

H-008-1277

H-258-1211

H-199-1270

H-068-1257

H-001-1001

H-012-1281

H-001-1001

H-170-1043

H-092-1107

H-258-1211

H-199-1270

H-101-1092

Name
Sun

Neon Orange
Moon Shadow
Christmas Red
Summer Sky
Pure White
Neon Peach
Pure White
Lemon Drop
Jade

Moon Shadow
Christmas Red

Key Lime

Thread
7.31m

6.76m
2.94m
3.89m
3.83m
4.34m
1.96m
2.95m
14.10m
4.01m
9.22m
3.40m
0.33m

4.42m
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Design Worksheet

Windmills - 010
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 7929 H 56.7 mm

Colors: 11
Zoom:  1:1 90.6 mm

Fabric type:

Hoop:

Total bobbin:

Color Sequence:
Chart

i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Custom Fabric
Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x 2
PRH100 (100 x 100)

13.25m

Code
H-101-1092

H-103-1248

H-116-1111

H-199-1270

H-068-1257

H-072-1174

H-052-1198

H-258-1211

H-008-1277

H-150-1133

H-213-1156

H-199-1270

Name Thread
Key Lime 4.51m
Meadow 10.01m

Mountain Meadow 2.09m

Christmas Red 7.06m

Summer Sky 5.00m
Blue Lagoon 2.43m
China Blue 1.39m

Moon Shadow 4.22m
Neon Orange 0.40m
Brown Sugar 0.36m
Magenta 0.33m

Christmas Red 0.41m
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